
1 
CWPS - XXXXXX Variation XXXXX V02 

 
 
Variation of 2021-22 Sub-Contract to extend from 1st April 2023 to 31 March 
2024 
 
Phlebotomy Service 
 
Between 
 
Coventry and Warwickshire Pathology Services,  
UHCW NHS Trust (Head Provider) 
And  
XXXXX (Sub Contractor) 

 
Contract/Variation Reference: XXXXX V02 
 
Proposed by: Coventry and Warwickshire Pathology Services (Head Provider)  
 
Date of Variation Agreement:   23rd March 2023 
 
 
Capitalised words and phrases in this Variation Agreement have the meanings given to them in the 
Contract referred to above. 
 
1. In consideration of their respective obligations under the Contract (as varied by this Variation 

Agreement) the Parties have agreed the Variation set out below: 
 

 
Extension of Phlebotomy Service Sub-Contract for 2021/22 for 12 months from the 1st April 
2023. As per Schedule 1 Part C of sub-contract.  
 
Change to Schedule 3 of sub-contract - The subcontractor will be paid on the basis of activity 
completed at a price of £XXX per patient bled for the duration of the extension set out in this 
variation i.e. between 1 April 2023 and 31 March 2024.  
 

 
2. The Variation takes effect on 1 April 2023. 

 
 
IN WITNESS OF WHICH the Parties named below have signed this Variation Agreement on the 
date(s) shown below 

 

Signed by Ian Sturgess 

for and on behalf of Coventry and Warwickshire Pathology Services  

Signature  
 

Title Group Director of Operations, Diagnostics 

Date  

 
 

Signed by XXXXXX 

for and on behalf of XXXXX 

Signature  
 

Title  

Date  
 


